Tooling Intelligence

Customer
Device ID
Accessories

#.

EWIE Europe Ltd

Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1 100mm
Drawer 2 100mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 150mm
Drawer 8 150mm
Drawer 9 150mm

1050

Site
Key Number

Locations

24
24
24
16
16
16
16
16
12
164

BUILD SHEET

Tl - EWIE - RR BRISTOL Defence - UK

Serials

500191
500215
500253
586875
586650
586706
586692
586885
540041

*98695=




